

Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023

Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023 Commencement Proclamation 2023

Western Australia

Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023 Commencement Proclamation 2023

Contents

1.	Citation
2.	Commencement

Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023 Commencement Proclamation 2023

Made under the Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023 section 2(e) by the Governor in Executive Council.

1. Citation

This proclamation is the *Directors' Liability Reform Act* 2023 Commencement Proclamation 2023.

2. Commencement

The Directors' Liability Reform Act 2023 Part 3 Division 9 comes into operation on 4 November 2023.

C. DAWSON, Governor

L.S.

J. QUIGLEY, Attorney General

© State of Western Australia 2023.

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International Licence (CC BY 4.0). To view relevant information and for a link to a copy of the licence, visit www.legislation.wa.gov.au. Attribute work as: © State of Western Australia 2023.

By Authority: GEOFF O. LAWN, Government Printer

SL 2023/162

Official Version

page 1